
 

  

Detailed Activity Reports 

ALARM (FIRE) 1 

ARREST 1 

ASSIST OTHER AGENCY 17 

CRISIS INTERVENTION 1 

FOOT PATROL 97 

GENERAL CALL FOR SERVICE 3 

INVESTIGATION/FOLLOW-UP 7 

MEDICAL EMERGENCY 2 

MISCELLANEOUS 30 

OTHER ASSIST 2 

OUT AT PD 133 

PATROL 165 

PATROL UNIT MAINTENANCE 27 

REPORT WRITING (CASEREPORT) 50 

REPORT WRITING (CITATIONREPORT) 58 

REPORT WRITING (TRESPASSREPORT) 2 

REPORT-INCIDENT 1 

ROOM/BLDG UNLOCK 7 

UNSECURED BUILDINGS 4 

VEHICLE LOCKOUT 1 

Detailed Crime Log 

Case # Officer Nature (Classification) 
Date/Time 
Reported 

Date/Time 
Occurred 

General Location Disposition 

2018-001 116 Accidental Discharge-weapon 
1-10-2018 
1:00 pm 

1-10-2018 
 12:56 pm 

Police Academy  In Review 

2018-002 114 Information only 
1-12-2018  
10:30 am 

1-11-2018  
10:30 am 

CJ Building 
Closed by 

Report 

2018-003 117 Medical Emergency 
1-18-2018  
9:40 am 

1-18-2018   
9:40am 

South Campus-
Classroom 

 Closed by 
Report 

2018-004 114 Medical Emergency 
1-22-2018 
10:50 am 

1-22-2018   
10:30 am   

LA Building Open 

2018-005 116 Information only 1-24-2018 
10:00 am 

1-24-2018  
10:00 am 

Campus PD Open 

2018-006 114 Information only 1-26-2018  
9:30 am 

1-26-2018   
9:30am 

Viticulture 
Closed by 

Report 

2018-007 114 
Possession of stolen weapon, 

Place weapon prohibited 
1-26-2018  
11:45 am 

1-26-2018  
11:45 am 

Viking Dorms Open 

2018-008 
 

117 Dangerous Drug 1-26-2018 
12:00 pm 

1-26-2018   
12:00 pm 

Viking Dorm 
Room 119 

Open 

2018-009 117 Assault 
1-26-2018  

1-26-2018  
unknown 

Parking Lot  P-8 Open 

       

2018-010 116 Medical Emergency 
1-30-2018 
unknown 

1-30-2018  
Unknown 

Gymnasium 
Closed by 

Report 
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