ALARM (FIRE)	1
ARREST	1
ASSIST OTHER AGENCY	17
CRISIS INTERVENTION	1
FOOT PATROL	97
GENERAL CALL FOR SERVICE	3
INVESTIGATION/FOLLOW-UP	7
MEDICAL EMERGENCY	2
MISCELLANEOUS	30
OTHER ASSIST	2
OUT AT PD	133
PATROL	165
PATROL UNIT MAINTENANCE	27
REPORT WRITING (CASEREPORT)	50
REPORT WRITING (CITATIONREPORT)	58
REPORT WRITING (TRESPASSREPORT)	2
REPORT-INCIDENT	1
ROOM/BLDG UNLOCK	7
UNSECURED BUILDINGS	4
VEHICLE LOCKOUT	1

Detailed Activity Reports

Detailed Crime Log

Case #	Officer	Nature (Classification)	Date/Time Reported	Date/Time Occurred	General Location	Disposition
2018-001	116	Accidental Discharge-weapon	1-10-2018 1:00 pm	1-10-2018 12:56 pm	Police Academy	In Review
2018-002	114	Information only	1-12-2018 10:30 am	1-11-2018 10:30 am	CJ Building	Closed by Report
2018-003	117	Medical Emergency	1-18-2018 9:40 am	1-18-2018 9:40am	South Campus- Classroom	Closed by Report
2018-004	114	Medical Emergency	1-22-2018 10:50 am	1-22-2018 10:30 am	LA Building	Open
2018-005	116	Information only	1-24-2018 10:00 am	1-24-2018 10:00 am	Campus PD	Open
2018-006	114	Information only	1-26-2018 9:30 am	1-26-2018 9:30am	Viticulture	Closed by Report
2018-007	114	Possession of stolen weapon, Place weapon prohibited	1-26-2018 11:45 am	1-26-2018 11:45 am	Viking Dorms	Open
2018-008	117	Dangerous Drug	1-26-2018 12:00 pm	1-26-2018 12:00 pm	Viking Dorm Room 119	Open
2018-009	117	Assault	1-26-2018	1-26-2018 unknown	Parking Lot P-8	Open
2018-010	116	Medical Emergency	1-30-2018 unknown	1-30-2018 Unknown	Gymnasium	Closed by Report